
Seropositivity of anti-rubella
antibodies as a marker for

rubella infection in infants at
high risk of congenital deafness

by Nyilo Purnami

Submission date: 04-Mar-2021 02:24PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1523886549
File name: lla_infection_in_infants_at_high_risk_of_congenital_deafness.pdf (518.79K)
Word count: 3450
Character count: 18249



1

1

1

2

3

4

4

5

7

16

17

18

19

20



1

3

6

8

9

10

12

15



1

2

11



1

6

13

14





11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

Seropositivity of anti-rubella antibodies as a marker for rubella
infection in infants at high risk of congenital deafness
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

www.perinatology.com
Internet Source

www.nps.org.au
Internet Source

www2.asha.org
Internet Source

"Moderated Poster Presentations",
International Journal of Urology, 8/2006
Publication

F. C. Ormerod. "The Pathology of Congenital
Deafness", The Journal of Laryngology &
Otology, 2007
Publication

teknolabjournal.com
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Umar Abdullahi, Sheradine Sime. "The
Prevalence of Rubella Virus among Children
and Adolescents in Adamawa State, Nigeria",
Journal of Advances in Microbiology, 2018
Publication

Susan E. Reef, Stanley A. Plotkin. "Rubella
Vaccines", Elsevier BV, 2018
Publication

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

Cuixia Tian, Syed Asad Ali, Jörn-Hendrik
Weitkamp. "Congenital Infections, Part I:
Cytomegalovirus, Toxoplasma, Rubella, and
Herpes Simplex", NeoReviews, 2010
Publication

Stanley A. Plotkin, Susan E. Reef. "Rubella
vaccine", Elsevier BV, 2008
Publication

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Nazme, Nure Ishrat, Manzoor Hussain, Md
Mahbubul Hoque, Arjun Chandra Dey, and
Ashith Chandra Das. "Study of Cardiovascular
Malformation in Congenital Rubella Syndrome
in Two Tertiary Level Hospitals of
Bangladesh", Bangladesh Journal of Child
Health, 2015.



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication

www.yumpu.com
Internet Source

www.cps.ca
Internet Source

M Tehrani, A Khavanin, H Asilian. "Effects of
simultaneous exposure to noise and styrene
on rat liver enzymes", Journal of Occupational
Health and Epidemiology, 2016
Publication

docplayer.org
Internet Source

Canale, A.. "Age at diagnosis of deaf babies: A
retrospective analysis highlighting the
advantage of newborn hearing screening",
International Journal of Pediatric
Otorhinolaryngology, 200607
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

Seropositivity of anti-rubella antibodies as a marker for rubella
infection in infants at high risk of congenital deafness
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


